Bus

Bus 865

Direction
Soéderbymalmsskolan — Skarholmen

25 stops

Open route schedule

Sdderbymalmsskolan

Haninge centrum

Handenterminalen

Vallavagen

Lillsjovagen

Lissma skola

Gladévagen

Balingsnas

Glimmervagen

Sérdalavagen

Vardkasen

Flemingsbergs station

Soédertérns hdégskola

Huddinge sjukhus

Kastadalsvagen

Gustav Adolfsvagen

Masmo

Varby brygga

Varby gard

Mogardsvagen

Manskarsvagen

Route schedule
Soéderbymalmsskolan — Skarholmen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Séderbymalmsskolan

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

B g55

Go to website

05:38-20:08
05:38-20:08
05:38-20:08
05:38-20:08
05:38-20:08
06:08-20:08

06:08-20:08
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Kungens kurva

Ikea
Ekgardsvagen

Skarholmen



Direction

Skarholmen — Séderbymalmsskolan

24 stops

Open route schedule

Skarholmen

lkea

Kungens kurva

Pyramidbacken

Mogardsvagen

Varby gard

Varby brygga

Masmo

Gustav Adolfsvagen

Kastadalsvagen

Huddinge sjukhus

Soédertérns hogskola

Flemingsbergs station

Vardkasen

Sérdalavagen

Glimmervagen

Balingsnas

Gladévagen

Lissma skola

Lillsjovagen

Vallavagen

Handenterminalen

Haninge centrum

Soéderbymalmsskolan

Route schedule
Skarholmen — Séderbymalmsskolan

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Skarholmen
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

05:51-21:13

05:51-21:14

05:51-21:14

05:51-21:14

05:51-21:13

06:39-21:13

06:39-21:13
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Direction

Skarholmen — Séderbymalmsskolan

24 stops

Open route schedule

Skarholmen

lkea

Kungens kurva

Pyramidbacken

Mogardsvagen

Varby gard

Varby brygga

Masmo

Gustav Adolfsvagen

Kastadalsvagen

Huddinge sjukhus

Soédertérns hogskola

Flemingsbergs station

Vardkasen

Sérdalavagen

Glimmervagen

Balingsnas

Gladévagen

Lissma skola

Lillsjovagen

Vallavagen

Handenterminalen

Haninge centrum

Soéderbymalmsskolan

Route schedule
Skarholmen — Séderbymalmsskolan

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Skarholmen
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

05:51-21:14

05:51-21:14

05:51-21:14

05:51-21:14

05:51-21:14

08:26-21:13

08:26-21:13
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865 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Huddinge

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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